
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

73,965 92,512 72,517

17,598 14,502 59,842

6,403 26,843 54,855

15,653 19,297 74,862

50,96 71,794 90,865

58,715 75,981 83,469

4,188 66,446 16,217

79,282 38,218 37,203

45,109 57,417 7,362

84,467 43,392 38,935
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

73,965 73,97 92,512 92,51 72,517 72,52

17,598 17,60 14,502 14,50 59,842 59,84

6,403 6,40 26,843 26,84 54,855 54,86

15,653 15,65 19,297 19,30 74,862 74,86

50,96 50,96 71,794 71,79 90,865 90,87

58,715 58,72 75,981 75,98 83,469 83,47

4,188 4,19 66,446 66,45 16,217 16,22

79,282 79,28 38,218 38,22 37,203 37,20

45,109 45,11 57,417 57,42 7,362 7,36

84,467 84,47 43,392 43,39 38,935 38,94
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

75,189 86,424 94,364

90,205 29,26 36,449

39,278 2,448 10,087

54,719 87,862 37,419

12,214 62,953 2,965

33,203 43,425 25,272

34,326 72,146 45,075

48,194 32,469 17,9

80,547 40,739 3,719

98,601 78,836 37,673
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

75,189 75,19 86,424 86,42 94,364 94,36

90,205 90,21 29,26 29,26 36,449 36,45

39,278 39,28 2,448 2,45 10,087 10,09

54,719 54,72 87,862 87,86 37,419 37,42

12,214 12,21 62,953 62,95 2,965 2,97

33,203 33,20 43,425 43,43 25,272 25,27

34,326 34,33 72,146 72,15 45,075 45,08

48,194 48,19 32,469 32,47 17,9 17,90

80,547 80,55 40,739 40,74 3,719 3,72

98,601 98,60 78,836 78,84 37,673 37,67
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

45,353 76,174 45,252

97,87 34,863 58,751

38,257 41,798 84,356

80,228 94,419 74,137

53,068 50,938 36,493

55,511 32,013 57,454

25,631 37,358 79,752

38,509 86,713 68,912

25,286 11,056 92,803

52,321 41,074 67,435
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

45,353 45,35 76,174 76,17 45,252 45,25

97,87 97,87 34,863 34,86 58,751 58,75

38,257 38,26 41,798 41,80 84,356 84,36

80,228 80,23 94,419 94,42 74,137 74,14

53,068 53,07 50,938 50,94 36,493 36,49

55,511 55,51 32,013 32,01 57,454 57,45

25,631 25,63 37,358 37,36 79,752 79,75

38,509 38,51 86,713 86,71 68,912 68,91

25,286 25,29 11,056 11,06 92,803 92,80

52,321 52,32 41,074 41,07 67,435 67,44
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

11,732 77,883 64,183

29,68 17,804 99,41

90,551 71,941 60,629

98,716 27,387 98,036

2,082 84,23 11,687

90,128 17,379 79,735

82,88 12,523 44,292

51,231 32,598 79,599

17,473 15,923 1,568

91,854 44,918 96,335
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

11,732 11,73 77,883 77,88 64,183 64,18

29,68 29,68 17,804 17,80 99,41 99,41

90,551 90,55 71,941 71,94 60,629 60,63

98,716 98,72 27,387 27,39 98,036 98,04

2,082 2,08 84,23 84,23 11,687 11,69

90,128 90,13 17,379 17,38 79,735 79,74

82,88 82,88 12,523 12,52 44,292 44,29

51,231 51,23 32,598 32,60 79,599 79,60

17,473 17,47 15,923 15,92 1,568 1,57

91,854 91,85 44,918 44,92 96,335 96,34
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

45,636 25,085 57,544

55,546 68,906 90,683

22,9 77,557 9,014

52,066 8,994 20,776

98,521 10,226 28,257

29,635 69,432 43,404

28,617 12,323 43,841

14,891 55,713 75,653

66,701 44,957 74,223

28,05 11,717 38,899
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

45,636 45,64 25,085 25,09 57,544 57,54

55,546 55,55 68,906 68,91 90,683 90,68

22,9 22,90 77,557 77,56 9,014 9,01

52,066 52,07 8,994 8,99 20,776 20,78

98,521 98,52 10,226 10,23 28,257 28,26

29,635 29,64 69,432 69,43 43,404 43,40

28,617 28,62 12,323 12,32 43,841 43,84

14,891 14,89 55,713 55,71 75,653 75,65

66,701 66,70 44,957 44,96 74,223 74,22

28,05 28,05 11,717 11,72 38,899 38,90
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

54,323 41,664 48,367

82,215 16,268 73,607

72,048 1,91 41,097

62,318 88,341 75,917

46,472 71,05 74,409

23,651 14,625 4,485

89,516 45,681 96,45

79,47 56,671 32,535

66,701 68,881 2,398

31,624 46,333 96,614
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

54,323 54,32 41,664 41,66 48,367 48,37

82,215 82,22 16,268 16,27 73,607 73,61

72,048 72,05 1,91 1,91 41,097 41,10

62,318 62,32 88,341 88,34 75,917 75,92

46,472 46,47 71,05 71,05 74,409 74,41

23,651 23,65 14,625 14,63 4,485 4,49

89,516 89,52 45,681 45,68 96,45 96,45

79,47 79,47 56,671 56,67 32,535 32,54

66,701 66,70 68,881 68,88 2,398 2,40

31,624 31,62 46,333 46,33 96,614 96,61
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

60,631 80,292 91,95

7,693 36,732 0,993

37,396 83,514 41,635

54,591 6,453 38,204

74,119 63,786 86,681

66,11 83,2 90,664

57,369 54,415 79,651

82,376 96,622 57,874

11,646 81,934 31,563

36,677 12,529 88,141
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

60,631 60,63 80,292 80,29 91,95 91,95

7,693 7,69 36,732 36,73 0,993 0,99

37,396 37,40 83,514 83,51 41,635 41,64

54,591 54,59 6,453 6,45 38,204 38,20

74,119 74,12 63,786 63,79 86,681 86,68

66,11 66,11 83,2 83,20 90,664 90,66

57,369 57,37 54,415 54,42 79,651 79,65

82,376 82,38 96,622 96,62 57,874 57,87

11,646 11,65 81,934 81,93 31,563 31,56

36,677 36,68 12,529 12,53 88,141 88,14
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

69,671 60,438 0,713

98,639 75,231 66,308

43,691 91,085 21,923

87,215 91,191 92,454

99,523 38,224 64,437

90,462 90,74 70,029

5,546 16,12 99,169

76,561 99,051 91,405

52,377 74,734 49,54

31,067 59,106 39,3
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

69,671 69,67 60,438 60,44 0,713 0,71

98,639 98,64 75,231 75,23 66,308 66,31

43,691 43,69 91,085 91,09 21,923 21,92

87,215 87,22 91,191 91,19 92,454 92,45

99,523 99,52 38,224 38,22 64,437 64,44

90,462 90,46 90,74 90,74 70,029 70,03

5,546 5,55 16,12 16,12 99,169 99,17

76,561 76,56 99,051 99,05 91,405 91,41

52,377 52,38 74,734 74,73 49,54 49,54

31,067 31,07 59,106 59,11 39,3 39,30
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

19,431 16,549 33,606

7,844 35,861 21,042

73,097 37,893 54,71

14,656 19,343 35,157

89,743 8,726 51,364

45,889 5,882 80,237

72,269 96,378 67,597

57,371 34,208 15,557

58,428 57,184 41,46

5,745 61,631 98,412
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

19,431 19,43 16,549 16,55 33,606 33,61

7,844 7,84 35,861 35,86 21,042 21,04

73,097 73,10 37,893 37,89 54,71 54,71

14,656 14,66 19,343 19,34 35,157 35,16

89,743 89,74 8,726 8,73 51,364 51,36

45,889 45,89 5,882 5,88 80,237 80,24

72,269 72,27 96,378 96,38 67,597 67,60

57,371 57,37 34,208 34,21 15,557 15,56

58,428 58,43 57,184 57,18 41,46 41,46

5,745 5,75 61,631 61,63 98,412 98,41
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

5,635 83,509 94,941

61,39 73,009 77,654

18,476 31,104 6,98

91,333 2,749 82,372

29,65 31,287 50,816

42,138 43,534 92,208

95,542 5,903 93,387

8,23 47,003 17,271

6,168 65,537 17,996

17,63 86,115 79,105
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest hundredth.

5,635 5,64 83,509 83,51 94,941 94,94

61,39 61,39 73,009 73,01 77,654 77,65

18,476 18,48 31,104 31,10 6,98 6,98

91,333 91,33 2,749 2,75 82,372 82,37

29,65 29,65 31,287 31,29 50,816 50,82

42,138 42,14 43,534 43,53 92,208 92,21

95,542 95,54 5,903 5,90 93,387 93,39

8,23 8,23 47,003 47,00 17,271 17,27

6,168 6,17 65,537 65,54 17,996 18,00

17,63 17,63 86,115 86,12 79,105 79,11
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